
304112C

Dolcelatte Cheese 1.5kg
Pack Size: X KILO *

Product Description:
The cheese is made from cow's milk, and has a sweet taste. Dolcelatte is
delicious spread onto warm bread or crumbled into salads. It melts well
too, making it an ideal choice for adding to sauces, soufflés and bakes.

Ingredient Declaration: Pasteurised cowâ��s MILK (93.7%), cream, salt, rennet, cultures

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Milk

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 354 kcal / 1467 kJ
Fat 31 g
of which Saturates 22 g
Carbohydrate 1.8 g
of which Sugars 0.5 g
Fibre No Data
Protein 17 g
Salt 2 g

Directions For Use: ~

Storage Instructions: Keep refrigerated Remove any palette wrap immediately after delivery Packaged in a
protective atmosphere? No Once opened, consume within 1 days Do not Freeze DO
NOT EXTEND SHELF-LIFE

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


